Table of Contents
Name Page Number
PLC Connections 1
Cable Solutions for Omron PLCs 11
Cable Solutions for Multi-Vendor PLCs 15
i
Reference Information
Hand-held Programmers and CPM1A, CPM2A, SRM1 Peripheral Port

Cable Solutions for Omron PLCs
NT2S-SF122
Custom Cable Ordering Information
Description
Metric thread shell and screws - 2.6 mm
English thread shell and screws - 4-40 screw
Male connector
Female connector
Part Number
XM2S-0911
XM2S-0913
XM2A-0901
XM2D-0901
NT2S Message Display and Programmable Controllers
NT2S Custom Cables
NT2S-CN212 (2 m)
NT2S-CN215 (5 m)
NT2S-CN222-V1 (2 m)
NT2S-CN225-V1 (5 m)
Peripheral por
15
RS232
1747-KE